
CITY OF PLANO  
 

RFB CIP  
Bid No.  2021-0498-B 

Water Rehabilitation – Carriage Hill I, II & III 
Project No. 7223 

 
Bid Recap 

Bid Opening Date/Time:  Thursday, September 2, 2021 @ 2:00 PM 

Number of Vendors Notified: 891 

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”:  9 

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0 

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 7 

Vendor:      Total Bid 

Jeske Construction Company $2,601,028.70 

KIK Underground, LLC $2,689,757.00 

Muniz Construction, Inc. $2,765,424.20 

Quality Excavation, LLC $2,814,573.50 

DDM Construction Corporation $2,939,757.99 

La Banda, LLC $2,996,438.00 

Canary Construction, Inc. $4,493,138.00 

  
  
  
  

Recommended Vendor:  
Jeske Construction Company $2,601,028.70 

  
  
  

 

Angie Morales  
9/14/2021 

 Angie Morales ,  Contract Administrator  Date 
 


